
Frederiksborgpokalen  2007   
Afholdt af Hillerød Bueskyttelaug den 11-02-2007 i Hillerød 
 
Micro 8 Compound      
1  2C Emil Frederiksen Taastrup  264 267  531   9  38 
 
Micro 8 Recurve      
1  2A Jannich Højmose Hillerød  106 133  239   O   2 
2  2B Stefan Bramsen Taastrup  120  70  190   3   O 
3  lA Ludwig Yossau Hillerød   50  96  146   2   1  
   
Mini Compound       
1 13A Stephan Hansen Nykøbing Falster 279 278  557  19  39 
2 16B Thomas Jensen Taastrup  277 279  556  19  38  
3 13B Peter Sigil Vordingborg 269 263  532   9  38  
4 12C Ida B Frandsen Taastrup  263  264 527   9  39 
5 13C Sarah Sønnichsen Taastrup  240  246 486   3  24  
6 16C Nicolai Pedersen Helsinge  229  245 474   4  26  
7 15A Lau Jørgensen Nordkysten  164  198 362   O   9  
8 15C Simone Henriksen Helsinge  100  113 213   O   2 
  
Kadet Compound       
1 14C Andreas Darum København  290 293  583  43  17  
2 12B Magnus Andreassen Ørvur  288 284  572  32  28  
3 12A Michael Lykkebæk Nykøbing Falster 287 283  570  30  30 
4 14A Nicklas Friese Nordkysten  275 274  549  12  46  
5 15B Mick Olin  Køge  271 272  543  13  37  
6 16A Lukas Krause Middelfart  265 254  519   9  29  
7 14B Michalina Sigil Vordingborg 227 205  432   O  17  
   
Mini Recurve       
1 11B Christian Larsen Vordingborg 272 280  552  21  30  
2  9C Adam Palmar Taastrup  267 273  540  17  29  
3  5B Kasper Borg Baagøe Middelfart  251 234  485   9  19 
4 11C Mathias Eriksen Rønne  255 224  479  10  19  
5  4C Sebastian Bæk Køge  243 205  448   9  15  
6  8B Jacob Grønvald Roskilde  185 203  388   4   5  
7  4B Christian Dahl Middelfart  165 176  341   3   4  
8  6B Rune L Abildgaard Roskilde  195 136  331   3   6 
9  6A Jacob Troelsen Hillerød  165 161  326   3   O  
10 7B Mikkel Sennek Jensen Roskilde  130 149  279   O   4 
 
Kadet Recurve 
1  5C Benjamin Ipsen Køge  282 292  574  40  15  
2  4A Søren Junker Nykøbing Falster 283 286  569  35  19 
3 10A Rasmus A Larsen Middelfart  269 255  524  13  27 
4 1OC Frederik Sønnichsen Taastrup  240 270  510  13  23  
5  7C Claes Stilou Taastrup  248 245  493   9  17 
6  6C Mathias Gammelmark Køge  243 243  486  12  16  
7  5A Bogi Andreasen Vågaskot  236 243  479   7  15  
8  9A Mads Juul Rasmusen Slagelse  240 235  475  10  16 
9  7A Tanya Sunding Hillerød  230 225  455   4  13  
10 8A Stephanie Gormsen Hillerød  224 227  451   6  1l  
11 10B Julie Larsen Vordingborg 215 223  438   2  15  
12 11A Lasse Vistrup Middelfart  209 217  426   7   8  
13  9B Mads Sennek Jensen Roskilde  143 165  308   l   5 
14  8C Christian Boutzalis Taastrup   34  49   83   O   3  



 
Old boys Compound      
1  31B Ulf Gidenskøld Halmstad  285 284  569  29  31 
2  36A Steen Wrem  Nordkysten  284 283  567  27  33 
3  34A Rie Ipsen  Nordkysten  274 268  542  16  32 
4  45C Leif Jørgensen Rønne  264 274  538  13  36  
5  33A Susanne Jørgensen Nordkysten  263 275  538  13  35  
6  40A Knud Grønnegaard Nordkysten  265 270  535  10  41  
7  35A Tonny Jensen Nordkysten  262 262  524   7  37  
8  38A Daniel Dibiaso Nordkysten  264 257  521   9  34 
  
Old boys Recurve       
1  22A Ole Boysen  Hillerød  270 268  538  25  19  
2  23A Bent Gormsen Hillerød  262 254  516  13  23  
3  27A Karl-Erik Vang Lyngby  254 258  512  1l  26  
4  30A Knud D Jørgensen Nordkysten  257 250  507  1l  23 
5  29A Ib Gilberg  Nordkysten  230 209  439   6   9  
 
Klasse Elite Compound       
1  42C Magnus Carlsson Treiieborg  293 293  586  46  14 
1  35C Patrik Lauersen Midtfyn  296 290  586  46  14 
3  34B Niels Baldur Brande  293 291  584  44  16 
4  31A Kasper Hougaard Aarhus  291 291  582  42  18 
5  43A Torben Johanesen Broby  289 292  581  41  19  
6  46B Peter Mosen Gripen Malmø 287 292  579  39  21 
7  36C Erik P Nielsen Silkeborg  288 289  577  37  23 
7  41A Henrik Rasmussen Nordkysten  290 287  577  37  23  
7  43B Mats Friberg Gripen Malmø 287 290  577  37  23 
10 32A David Hauge Aarhus  285 291  576  36  24  
11 45A Karl H Gidenskøld Halmstad  288 286  574  34  26 
12 37B Gert Christiansen Varde  285 283  568  29  30  
13 44B Andreas Hein Gripen Malmø 279 283  562  22  38 
   
Klasse 1 Compound       
1  25A Louise Hauge Aarhus  287 289  576  36  24  
2  39A Martin Jensen Nordkysten  285 283  568  29  30  
3  4lC Mads Juuel Krogshede Randers  276 283  559  19  41 
4  43C Glenn Linsjø Trelieborg  276 278  554  15  44  
5  36B Rasmus Petersen Varde  273 279  552  16  41  
6  32B Morten Jensen Roskilde  270 281  551  15  43  
7  42A Michael Larsen Middelfart  271 276  547  19  32  
8  35B Jesper Larsen Vordingborg 284 260  544  16  41  
9  33C Kenneth Hansen Taastrup  275 269  544  16  40  
10 44A Fredrik Gidenskøld Halmstad  278 264  542  15  40  
11 39C Jesper Hedal Gladsaxe  271 271  542  11  40  
   
Klasse 2 Compound      
1  46A Poul Erik Brønd Palnetoke  272 282  554  25  33 
2  38B Dorte Bildsøe Varde  276 273  549  18  36  
3  39B Finn B Hansen København  268 279  547  20  36  
 
Klasse 3 Compound       
1  4OC Peter Kronow Gladsaxe  287 279  566  27  32  
2  34C Kurt Hansen Taastrup  280 278  558  20  38  
3  45B Ivan Rugbæk Taastrup  258 268  526  11  38  
4  37A Lennart Mott Nordkysten  250 262  512   9  27  
5  41B Carsten Rasmussen København   46   0   46   O   2 
  
   



Klasse Elite Recurve       
1  21B Dennis Bager Broby  292 297  589  49  11  
2  18C Louise K Laursen Taastrup  287 288  575  36  23 
3  19B Søren Jørgensen Broby  287 287  574  39  18  
4  30B Randi Degn  Taastrup  290 283  573  37  19   
5  26C Johan Weiss Randers  285 286  571  36  19  
6  25B Bo Steiman  Roskilde  278 288  566  29  28  
7  26B Niels Dall  Brande  280 285  565  30  25  
8  178 Steffen Torkildsen Arcus  283 281  564  33  21  
9  28A Frans Jacobsen Aalborg  271 282  553  24  28  
10 27C Taj Murman  Randers  269 279  548  23  31 
  
Klasse 1 Recurve       
1  24B Ivan Christensen Roskilde  277 277  554  27  21  
2  28C Bjarne Lauersen Silkeborg  272 269  541  19  27  
3  19C Martin K Laursen Taastrup  261 272  533  24  19 
4  2OC Holger Kurstein Rønne  262 263  525  18  20  
5  20B Maja Jager  Broby  252 271  523  16  25  
6  28B Hans Palrnar Taastrup  249 265  514  13  20  
7  21C Lea Holger  Rønne  186 208  394   7   9  
   
Klasse 2 Recurve       
1  26A Emil Stroe  Lyngby  261 262  523  15  24  
2  19A Svend Christensen Hillerød  260 260  520  18  18  
3  17C Roy Hansen  Taastrup  251 250  501  12  22  
4  21A Marc Jeppesen Hillerød  254 242  496   6  20  
5  23B Linda Vilhelmsen Roskilde  222 212  434   5  13  
6  l8B Henny Jeremiasen Arcus  237 181  418   8  17 
  
Klasse 3 Recurve       
1  29B Sebastian B Frandsen Taastrup  268 270  538  19  23 
2  18A Stephanie Christensen Hillerød  242 248  490  10  18  
3  27B Kristian Nicklasen Glostrup  230 248  478  16  9  
4  29C Anne Marie Lauersen Silkeborg  222 223  445  14  11 
5  24A Per Badsberg Frederiksværk 218 216  434   3  10  
6  23C Threse Jønsson Gladsaxe  202 191  393   5   9  
7  17A Rikke Jacobsen Hillerød 1  73 160  333   5   3  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 



Hold Compound 
     
1 Aarhus            1734 
       

Kasper Hougaard 582     
Louise Hauge 576     
David Hauge 576 
 
       

2 Gripen Malmø           1718    
  

Peter Mosen 579    
 Mats Friberg 577    
 Andreas Hein 562     

 
   

3 Nordkysten           1712    
   

Henrik Rasmussen 577    
 Martin Jensen 568    
 Stehen Wrem 567 
 
  
4 Halmstad            1685 
  

Karl H Gidenskøld 574 
Ulf Gidenskøld 569  
Fredrik Gidenskøld 542 

 
  
5 Varde            1669 
  

Gert Christiansen 568  
Rasmus Petersen 552  
Dorte Bildsøe 549 

 
  
6 Taastrup 1           1628 
 

Kurt Hansen 558  
Kenneth Hansen 544  
Ivan Rugbæk 526 

 
  
7 Nordkysten 2           1615 
 

Rie Ipsen  542  
Susanne Jørgensen 538  
Knud Grønnegaard 535 

 
   
8 Nordkysten 3           1557 
  

Tonny Jensen 524   
Daniel Dibiaso 521   
Lennart Mott 512 

 
   
   



 
Hold Recurve 
 
1 Taastrup            1686 
   

Louise K Laursen 575 
Randi Degn 573  
Sebastian B Frandsen 538 
 
 

1 Broby            1686 
  

Dennis Bager 589  
Søren Jørgensen 574  
Maja jager  523 
 
   

3 Hillerød            1574 
  

Ole Boysen  538  
Svend Christensen 520  
Bent Gormsen 516 
 
  

4 Roskilde            1554 
  

Bo Steiman  566  
Ivan Christensen 554  
Linda Vilhelmsen 434 
 
  

5 Taastrop 2           1548 
 

Martin K Laursen 533 
Hans Palrnar 514  
Roy Hansen  501 

 
  
6 Hillerød 2           1319 
 
Marc Jeppesen  496  
Stephanie Christensen  490  
Rikke Jacobsen  333 


